
18-MAR-2022 11:42 FROM HK HOUSING AUTHORITY 

0 
:1fs:il\111il)ii • 
Our Ref. 

*wm11~ • 
Your, Rof. 

~m~~~~~ 
Hong Kong Housing Authority 

HAQ20220019 
Fax. 

TO PHILIPPINES p. 001/001 

(852) 2624 6890 

(852) 3 759 1758 
Tel. 

E1nall 
address: 

i:i ~Jj : 

rosa.chan@housingauthority.gov.hk 

18 March 2022 
Date 

To : All Trade Commissioners Ry Fax 

Dear Sirs I Madams, 

Tender Ref. HAQ20220019 
Tender for the Design, Supply, Delivery, Installation, Commissioning, 

Maintenance, Training and Other Related Services of Upgrading 
the Budgeting and Forecasting Information System (BFIS) for 

the Hong Kong Housing Authority 

Tenders for the above items are hereby invited. Tills invitation to tender issued on 

-18 March 2022 will close at 10:00 a.m. (llong Kong Time) on 29 April 2022 (Friday). I should be 

grateful if you would notify agents in your country or in llong Kong who. in your opinion. wi 11 be 

interested for obtaining !he tender documents and further particulars in form of electronic copy via email 

upon request (Send to email address: michael.chan@housingauthority.gov.hk). 

T11ank you for your attention. 

Yours faithfully, 

(Ms Rosa CHAN) 

for Director of Housing 

~ lliPi!f lli1llillikW"41* HUii Housing Department Purchasing and Supplies Section 
1-'i' ff :h ~ iii! Y 8l '.11'. .ft. '1.Vi!! 1'0, 1$111>. T 

HD600 G/F., Twn Man House, Oi Man Estate, Ho Man Tin, Kowloon. Hong Kong. 

TOTAL P.001 


